
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

WILLOWBROOK/ROSA PARKS STATION IMPROVEMENT 
 PROJECT DESIGN AND ENGINEERING SERVICES / AE354280011791 

 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Extension of Period of Performance Approved 07/15/16 $0 

2 Extension of Period of Performance Approved 09/09/16 $0 

3 Authorize Optional Tasks 8 and 9 for 
Design/Bid/Build project delivery  

Approved 10/27/16 $1,920,629 

4 Add mezzanine and other design 
changes and extend Period of 
Performance 

Approved 11/21/16 $744,421 

5 Add Bicycle Hub, First/Last Mile 
elements and pedestrian promenade 

Approved 02/01/17 $403,842 

6 Design of two cross-over tracks and 
temporary Overhead Catenary 
System to maintain safe operations 
during construction and separation of 
the Project into distinct design 
packages to meet federal grant 
deadlines, receive the required 
approvals from Caltrans and to 
minimize impacts to Metro patrons. 

Pending Pending $1,391,035 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $4,459,927 

 Original Contract: 10/22/15  $3,835,439 

 Total:   $8,295,366 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


